
• HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS •
2:00 - 6:00 & 9:00 - 11:00

50% off select pupus - volcano nachos $12.95 - $2.50 off all beers
$3 off margaritas & boat drinks - $5 well liquors - $6 house red & white wine 

Wine
BUBBLES
Moscato d'Asti, Briccotondo, Italy
Prosecco, Gondolino, Italy

BY THE GLASS - 8
BOTTLE - 32

WHITE
Chardonnay, Angeline, CA
Pinot Gris, Acrobat, OR
Sauvignon Blanc, Dom. du Salvard, FR

RED
Cabernet Sauvignon, Milbrandt, WA
Merlot, Milbrandt, WA
Pinot Noir, Acrobat, OR

BEER
DRAFT
Deschutes Chainbreaker White IPA
Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA
Kona Brewing Big Wave Golden Ale
Kona Brewing Fire Rock Pale Ale
Kona Brewing Longboard Lager
Kona Brewing Wailua Wheat
Landshark Lager
Lost Coast Great White
Maui Brewing Bikini Blonde
Maui Brewing Big Swell IPA
Maui Brewing Mana Wheat
Maui Brewing Pau Hana Pilsner

7
7.50
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
7
7
7
7
7

BOTTLED
Ace Pineapple Cider
Anchor Steam (12oz)
Big Island Brewhaus Golden Sabbath (22oz)
Corona Extra
Maui Brewing Coconut Porter (12oz)
Bottled Beer Special

7
7
16
6.50
9
MKT

MENTAL FLOSS MAI TAI - 11
old lahaina silver rum, orgeat, orange 

curaçao, fresh squeezed juices,
maui dark rum

PARADISE PIÑA COLADA - 8.75
old lahaina silver rum, calahua crème 

de coconut, fresh pineapple juice,
served frozen

BLUE HAWAII RENDEZVOUS - 8.75
old lahaina silver rum, fresh pineapple 

juice, blue curaçao
BLUEBERRY BARRACUDA MOJITO - 11

blueberry infused old lahaina silver 
rum, calahua crème de coconut, 
coconut water, lime, mint, rum 

soaked blueberries

WHEN THE VOLCANO BLOWS - 11
old lahaina silver rum, calahua crème 

de coconut, pineapple juice, 
strawberry-guava purée, served frozen

GOING NATIVE - 11
ocean vodka, calahua crème de 
coconut, pineapple juice, lime, 

lemongrass syrup, served frozen
PIMMS CUP - 11

pimms no. 1, strawberry, mint, 
cucumber, lemonade, ginger ale

WELL LIQUORS - 6
pau vodka, bombay gin,

margaritaville gold tequila, old lahaina 
silver rum, jim beam

boat drinks

MARGARITAS
BEACHCOMBER MARGARITA - 8.75

margaritaville gold tequila,
triple sec, fresh lime sour

add strawberry-guava or mango - 2
HOT SPOT MARGARITA - 11

margaritaville gold tequila, cilantro, 
jalapeño syrup, lime, cucumber

PASSIONFRUIT PARTY TIME - 11
margaritaville gold tequila,

triple sec, passion fruit pureé,
li hing mui rim

GRAPEFRUIT JUICY FRUIT- 9.75
margaritaville gold tequila, grapefruit 

juice, lime, honey, soda

PINEAGRANATE MARGARITA - 11
margaritaville gold tequila, 

pomegranate liquor, pineapple juice, 
ginger, lime, mint

TOP SHELF MARGARITA - 15
maestro dobel tequila, combier, fresh 
squeezed lemon & lime juices, salt rim

ORGANIC FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE - 6
orange, passion orange guava, grapefruit, pineapple, lemonade

SOFT DRINKS
coke, diet coke, sprite, root beer, dr. pepper


